Licensed to Valparaiso High School
Chesterton Girls' IHSAA Regional 2014 - 5/27/2014

Results

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Girls 100 Meter Dash
8 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Reg Record: R 11.99 1998 Kelly Stamper, Kankakee Valley
12.40 STAN
Name Year School Seed Prelims
Preliminaries
1 57 Antonies Christian 09 WS 12.38 12.29QSTAN
2 72 Shana Cooper 10 Noll 12.41 12.53Q
3 135 Leanna Mulloy 12 Kankakee Val 12.56 12.65Q
4 177 Jenice O'Neal 12 LaPorte 12.98 12.74Q
5 82 Paris Nunnally 12 HAMM 12.83 12.68q
6 16 Ivorie Stalling 11 THEA 12.76 12.77q
7 152 Renee DiNino 10 Lake Central 12.89 12.84q
8 32 Molly Wilson 10 Chesterton 13.07 12.95q
9 205 Alize Smith 11 Merrillville 13.04 13.04
10 71 Camesha Scheeringa 12 Griffith 12.82 13.06
11 337 Courtney Hessling 10 Wheeler 13.19 13.09
12 214 Ellisha Martin 10 Michigan Cit 13.40 13.25
13 345 Morgan Ball 10 Winamac Comm 13.25 13.45
14 300 Kristen Daukzsa 10 South Newton 13.55 13.79
15 131 Joli Jungels 12 Kankakee Val 13.21 13.84
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Reg Record: R 11.99 1998 Kelly Stamper, Kankakee Valley
12.40 STAN
Name Year School Prelims Finals
Finals
1 57 Antonies Chr 09 WS 12.29 12.11 STAN
2 72 Shana Cooper 10 Noll 12.53 12.12 STAN
3 135 Leanna Mullo 12 Kankakee Val 12.65 12.37 STAN
4 16 Ivorie Stall 11 THEA 12.77 12.49
5 32 Molly Wilson 1@ Chesterton 12.95 12.61
6 152 Renee DiNino 10 Lake Central 12.84 12.65
7 82 Paris Nunnal 12 HAMM 12.68 12.74
8 177 Jenice O'Nea 12 LaPorte 12.74 13.54
Girls 200 Meter Dash
8 Advance: Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Reg Record: R 24.70 1985 Angela McClatchey, Gary Roos
25.40 STAN
Name Year School Seed Prelims
Preliminaries
1 72 Shana Cooper 10 Noll 25.65 26.10Q
2 65 Chynna Miller 10 WS 26.27 26.19Q
3 152 Renee DiNino 10 Lake Central 26.31 26.12Q
4 302 Britney Montemayer 11 South Newton 26.17 26.20Q
5 227 Olivia Askew 12 Munster 26.68 26.27q
6 177 Jenice O'Neal 12 LaPorte 26.48 26.64q
7 205 Alize Smith 11 Merrillville 27.29 26.72q
8 82 Paris Nunnally 12 HAMM 26.87 26.80q
9 159 Victoria McKenzie 10 Lake Central 27.56 26.85
10 337 Courtney Hessling 10 Wheeler 27.03 26.97
11 33 Whitney Rouster 10 Covenant Chr 27.07 27.29
12 3 Crystal Eldridge 11 21st Century 27.71 27.96
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13
14
15
16

326

Anna Walls

133 Gabrielle Martin
214 Ellisha Martin

220

Alison Goetz

Girls 200 Meter Dash

Angela McClatchey, Gary Roos

Reg Record: R 24.70 1985
25.40 STAN

Year

12 Valparaiso

12 Kankakee Val
10 Michigan Cit
11 Morgan Towns

School

Prelims
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72
302
152

65

82
205
227
177

Girls 400

Reg Record: R 56.24 1986
58.33 STAN

Shana Cooper
Britney Mont
Renee DiNino
Chynna Mille
Paris Nunnal
Alize Smith

Olivia Askew
Jenice 0'Nea

Meter Dash

Year

Noll

South Newton
Lake Central
WS

HAMM
Merrillville
Munster
LaPorte

School

Name

1 57
2 215
3 227
4 67
5 339
6 232
7 311
8 33
9 171
10 146
11 46
12 144
13 96
14 132
15 4
16 6
Girls 800

Antonies Chr
Jasmine McLe
Olivia Askew
Troyesha Sag
Alex Mendoza
Zola Carter

Samantha Cav
Whitney Rous
Courtney Dic
Gabrielle Ro
Katelyn Mell
Sophie Flora
Amacalli Lag
Brittany Ken
Dontrease Ha
Chloe Killio

Meter Run

WS

Michigan Cit
Munster

WS

Wheeler
Munster
Valparaiso
Covenant Chr
LaPorte
Kouts

Crown Point
Knox

Hanover Cent
Kankakee Val
21st Century
Andrean
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Reg Record: R 2:14.53 2003

2:16.43 STAN

Year

School

Cassie Peller, Chesterton

Fin

als

Mindy Whidde
Kayla McGurk
Kelly O'Shea
Tamera Julke
Paige Pizer
Brittany Bar
Kassidy Scot
Mickayla Wen
Melanie Moon
Amanda Krzyz
Leeallison K
Alexis Rayon
Alexis Sorre
Sara Bailey
Madison Gits

Hobart

Crown Point
Wheeler
Merrillville
Portage
Munster
Chesterton
West Central
Munster
North Judson
Rensselaer C
Crown Point
HIGH

Winamac Comm
LaPorte
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1

6

60 Aashion Gold 10 WS

Girls 1600 Meter Run

Reg Record: R 4:50.40 1986

5:02.47 STAN
Year

School

2:35.24

2:46.22

1

94
80
51

Elena Lancio
Celena Guerr
Kyra Ball
Kyleigh Wern
Olivia Umlau
Sarah Hunsle
Amanda Krzyz
Riley Hickma
Rachel Thomp
Dagny Zupin
Mallory Grim
Alexis Wueth
Carissa Serr
Alex James
Jennifer Gue

Girls 3200 Meter Run

Reg Record: R 10:47.44 2003

LaPorte
Hobart
Portage
South Centra
Hanover Cent
Lake Central
North Judson
Rensselaer C
New Prairie
Winamac Comm
Munster
Rensselaer C
Morton

Gavit

Ecc

11:01.80 STAN
Year

School

R NWPRAUTOOOO®

Elena Lancio
Alison Munde
Kailee Schoo
Celena Guerr
Claire Colli
Jillian Zimm
Sydney Vande
Rachel Thomp
Kami Kurtz

Reilly Panoz
Jasmine Angu
Emily McNich
Riley Hickma
Allison Rock
Sarah Benjam

Meter Hurdles

LaPorte
Valparaiso
LaPorte
Hobart
Winamac Comm
Crown Point
Lake Central
New Prairie
Crown Point
HIGH

HIGH

Munster
Rensselaer C
Kankakee Val
Hebron
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Name
1 174
2 321
3 180
4 120
5 346
6 50
7 164
8 258
9 43
10 112
11 107
12 243
13 290
14 137
15 99
Girls 100
8 Advance:

[y
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130
148

11
204
296
343
310
155
308
248

87

Top 2 Each Heat plus
Reg Record: R 14.55 2004
15.09 STAN

Jenna Jungels
Pariss Bettis

Annette January

A'Leah Scott

Taylor Johnson
Melissa Bailey

Madison Buyer

Sarah Heuberger
Gabrielle Brown

Olivera Todorovic

Kendria Huff

Next 4 Best Times

Tekisha Martin, Michigan City

School

10 Kankakee Val
12 Lake Central

11 THEA

12 Merrillville
12 South Centra
11 Winamac Comm
09 Valparaiso
10 Lake Central
11 Valparaiso

11 Munster
11 Morton

S

eed

Prelims

Preliminaries

.62
.73
.75
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12 303 Morgan Richards

13 216 Allie Mellen

14 268 Brianna Michaels

15 168 Valarie Miller

16 81 Amari Norwood
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles IM

11 South Newton
09 Michigan Cit
09 North Newton
12 Lake Station

11 HAMM

R R NNR

Tekisha Martin, Michigan City

Reg Record: R 14.55 2004
15.09 STAN

Year School

Jenna Jungel
A'Leah Scott
Pariss Betti
Annette Janu
Madison Buye
Melissa Bail
Taylor Johns
Sarah Heuber

Meter Hurdles

Kankakee Val
Merrillville
Lake Central
THEA
Valparaiso
Winamac Comm
South Centra
Lake Central

Prelims

Finals

Tracey Meriweather, Mich. City

Reg Record: R 44.24 1990
45.14 STAN

Year

School

Finals

16

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

44
260

18
155
217
230
264

62
310

11
268
122
248
343
295
145

Kristen LaCo
Allison Voge
Desiree Bell
Sarah Heuber
Emily Trunk

Casey Boelt

Casey Kornia
Heaven Kirks
Madison Buye
Annette Janu
Brianna Mich
Harley Sutto
Olivera Todo
Melissa Bail
Elicia Winkl
Jessica Huyc

Crown Point
New Prairie
Chesterton
Lake Central
Michigan Cit
Munster
North Judson
WS
Valparaiso
THEA

North Newton
Hobart
Munster
Winamac Comm
River Forest
Kouts
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Reg Record: R 48.10 1984

48.93 STAN
School

1 Gary West Side 'A’
1) 65 Chynna Miller 10
3) 64 Vanessa Mabone 12
2 Kankakee Valley ‘A’
1) 131 Joli Jungels 12
3) 133 Gabrielle Martin 12
3 Bowman Academy A’
1) 16 Ivorie Stalling 11
3) 10 Kylea Foster 11
4 Lake Central ‘A’
1) 148 Pariss Bettis 12
3) 154 Brooke Glover 09
5 Chesterton ‘A’

Gary Roosevelt, Gary Roos
A.McClatchey, L.Fears, D.Banks, D.lLewis

48.79

Finals

48.93 STAN

57 Antonies Christian 09
61 Tyeshia Hunter 10

50.51

50.21

130 Jenna Jungels 10
135 Leanna Mulloy 12

49.30

50.50

9 A'Tiyanna Fogle 12
15 Tychina Scott @9

50.31

50.55

159 Victoria McKenzie 10
152 Renee DiNino 10

50.31

50.60



10

11

12

13

14

15

1) 31 Samantha Warren 10

3) 20 Claire Brady 12
Portage ‘A’

1) 272 America Barnes 09

3) 277 DaJanae Marshall 11
Merrillville ‘A’

1) 205 Alize Smith 11

3) 196 Christian Gridiron 10
Munster ‘A’

1) 234 Antonia DalleCarbonare 11

3) 239 Cami Kekelik @9
Valparaiso ‘A’

1) 326 Anna Walls 12

3) 310 Madison Buyer 09
LaPorte ‘A’

1) 175 Megan Noe 12

3) 176 Tori Novak 12
Crown Point 'A'

1) 40 Jorie Horn 12

3) 35 Valerie Babchuk 10
South Newton 'A'

1) 300 Kristen Daukzsa 10

3) 299 Kim Carcamo 12
Morgan Township ‘A’

1) 222 Kylee Maxwell 10

3) 220 Alison Goetz 11
Winamac Community 'A’

1) 349 Nicole Heims 11

3) 348 Emiily Downing 10
Hammond Bishop Noll Institute ‘A’

1) 75 Emily Johnson 11

3) 73 Lauryn Cureton @9

21st Century Charter - Gary ‘A’

1) 3 Crystal Eldridge 11

3) 5 Dominique Pink 11

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

2)
4)

19 Brittany Borzych 11
32 Molly Wilson 10
51.25 51.26
280 Victoria Ostrander 11
278 Arianna Noble 09
50.54 51.47
194 Shequida Dillard 12
204 A'lLeah Scott 12
51.04 51.59
231 Sammi Buvala 10
242 Saveda Majety 09
51.23 51.60
308 Gabrielle Brown 11
314 Colette Collins 12
50.36 52.25
181 Kate Ulmer 10
179 Roby Rogers 09
52.56 52.30
41 Juliette Horn 12
38 Lauren Feder 09
52.76 52.62
301 Logan Glassburn 10
302 Britney Montemayer 11
52.98 53.10
219 Trina Coleman 12
221 Courtney Maxwell 11
54.05 54.19
347 Anna Downing 10
345 Morgan Ball 10
51.53 55.36
78 Isabel Vazquez 09
79 Zakiya Walker 10
52.89 DQ
4 Dontrease Hazelett 09
2 Amber Cutnoe 11

Gary Westside, Gary West

E.Adams, S.Smith, S.Hamler, I.Williams

3:58.29 STAN

New Prairie ‘A’

1) 255 Rachel Saylor 10

3) 252 Hope Myroup 10
Crown Point ‘A’

1) 45 Kayla McGurk 12

3) 46 Katelyn Mellady 11
Gary West Side 'A’

1) 60 Aashion Goldsby 10

3) 67 Troyesha Sago 11
Chesterton 'A'

1) 17 Ana Acevedo 10

3) 20 Claire Brady 12
Lowell ‘A’

1) 184 Abigail Gross 1@

3) 190 Elizabeth Witvliet @9
Merrillville ‘A’

1) 194 Shequida Dillard 12

3) 201 Carnisa Laster 09
Valparaiso ‘A’

1) 319 Shelby Lemmon 11

3) 312 Nicole Chiabai 11
Wheeler ‘A’

4:04.75 4:03.21
251 Elizabeth Kampf 09
260 Allison Vogeler 11
4:04.81 4:04.03
40 Jorie Horn 12
44 Kristen LaCosse 09
3:59.61 4:04.98
62 Heaven Kirksey 10
57 Antonies Christian 09
4:08.51 4:05.91
23 Kaylee Lindahl 10
22 Jordyn Kincy 12
4:12.34 4:10.13
187 Amanda Lange 10
188 Jordan Sanders 10
4:07.44 4:11.58
208 Malika Sweeney 11
199 Tamera Julkes 12
4:10.78 4:11.80
311 Samantha Cavanaugh 10
326 Anna Walls 12
4:09.36 4:13.01

Reg Record: R 3:54.80 1987



10

11

12

13

14

15

1) 334 Lindsey Arndt 11

3) 341 Jessi Niaves 09
Lake Central ‘A’

1) 167 Gabriella Zwoll 12

3) 152 Renee DiNino 10
Munster ‘A’

1) 231 Sammi Buvala 10

3) 232 Zola Carter 10
Hammond Morton ‘A’

1) 92 Alexis Newell 10

3) 85 Kourtney Dawkins 12
Kankakee Valley 'A'

1) 131 Joli Jungels 12

3) 135 Leanna Mulloy 12
North Judson-San Pierre 'A’'
1) 262 Sidnee Frasure 10

3) 265 Amanda Krzyzanowski 09
Hebron ‘A’

1) 105 Carli Sowonik 09

3) 101 Elizabeth Fox 11
Winamac Community ‘A’

1) 343 Melissa Bailey 11

3) 352 Jaydyn Scott 10
Bowman Academy ‘A’

1) 15 Tychina Scott 09

3) 14 Tatayana Phillips @9

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Reg Record: R 9:21.72 2004
S.Kehe,A.Bishel,K.Peller,C.Peller

9:29.65 STAN
School

2) 339 Alex Mendoza 11

4) 342 Kelly 0'Shea 12
4:06.16 4:14.15

2) 165 Nicole Verdeyen 10

4) 163 Alexandria Tyler 10
4:14.73 4:16.21

2) 241 Lexi Lyons 10

4) 228 Claire Bailey 09
4:09.26 4:21.56

2) 89 Courtney Kale 11

4) 90 Breonna Metcalf 10
4:16.05 4:23.71

2) 128 Leah Gouwens 10

4) 127 Kara Gouwens 11
4:22.88 4:28.09

2) 264 Casey Korniak 09

4) 266 Danielle Sallee 12
4:31.87 4:35.04

2) 100 Katie Clemens 12

4) 103 Sydney Marrs 12
4:22.06 4:41.07

2) 344 Sara Bailey 10

4) 353 Stephanie Shorter 12
4:19.19 DQ

2) 11 Annette January 11

4) 9 A'Tiyanna Fogle 12

Chesterton, Chesterton

10

11

Hobart ‘A’

1) 123 Cailin Trezak 11

3) 120 Celena Guerrero 12
LaPorte ‘A’

1) 178 Catharine Pickford 09

3) 180 Kailee Schoof 10
New Prairie ‘A’

1) 258 Rachel Thompson 12

3) 253 Erin O'Laughlin 11
Valparaiso ‘A’

1) 312 Nicole Chiabai 11

3) 317 Natalie Gruszka 10
Crown Point ‘A’

1) 43 Kami Kurtz 11

3) 48 Alexis Rayonce 10
Lake Central ‘A’

1) 164 Sydney Vandersteeg 09

3) 151 Maritza Castaneda 11
Munster 'A’

1) 244 Melanie Mooney 09

3) 237 Emily Johnson 10
Winamac Community ‘A’

1) 354 Dagny Zupin 12

3) 344 Sara Bailey 10
Merrillville ‘A’

1) 207 Gabrielle Stewart 10

3) 203 Aryana Randall 10
Portage 'A’

1) 282 Erin Reynolds 11

3) 283 Rhyan Sloan 11
Kankakee Valley 'A’

9:36.68 9:32.54

2) 119 Kaylee Gubricky 11

4) 124 Mindy Whidden 12
9:46.53 9:37.19

2) 172 Marie Didion 10

4) 174 Elena Lancioni 12
9:50.19 9:37.62

2) 252 Hope Myroup 10

4) 259 Kelsey Tyler 12
9:55.11 9:44.81

2) 323 Julia Rohde 09

4) 318 Elisabeth Joll 10
9:56.46 9:49.73

2) 34 Jenna Arnold 12

4) 45 Kayla McGurk 12
9:51.34 9:53.51

2) 162 Sara Ramos 09

4) 161 Abigail Peppin 11
9:53.71 9:53.99

2) 245 Mackenzie Peirick 10

4) 229 Brittany Barajas 11
10:24.28 10:21.71

2) 352 Jaydyn Scott 10

4) 346 Claire Collins @9
10:00.22 10:26.60

2) 202 Camille Ochoa 11

4) 211 Robin Townsend 11
9:53.89 10:27.77

2) 274 Keanna Crum 12

4) 286 Rebecca Timm 09
10:37.84 10:37.92



1) 137 Allison Rockley 12

3) 132 Brittany Kent 09
12 Gary West Side ‘A

1) 60 Aashion Goldsby 10

3) 67 Troyesha Sago 11

13 Highland 'A’
1) 115 Alexis Sorrell 12
3) 109 Leah Clark 09
14 Hammond Morton 'A
1) 93 Celeste Rosillo 12
3) 86 Leslie Esquivel 12
15 Rensselaer Central
1) 290 Riley Hickman 10

3) 292 Kylie Nugent 10

16 West Central ‘A’

1) 327 Ariel Barlow 10

A"

3) 328 Gretchen Blackburn 10

Girls High Jump

139 Allison Schultheis @9

141 Brittany Stepp 12
10:43.88 10:48.29

68 Kennecia Steele 12

62 Heaven Kirksey 10
11:00.70 10:58.75

111 Julie Neidow 11

114 Abigail Rivera 11
11:06.21 11:13.78

84 Leslie Ciprez 11

94 Carissa Serratos 11
10:58.16 11:14.27

294 Alexis Wuethrich 09

291 Leeallison Korniak 10
11:11.21 11:33.03

331 Madysen Krintz 12

332 Mickayla Wenzel 11

Reg Record: R 5-08.25

5-04.2

1981

5 STAN

Year

School

1 74
2 118
3 191
4 163
5 204
6 219
7 353
8 76
9 297
10 240
10 314
12 305
-- 29
-- 136
-- 56
-- 350
-- 301

Asya Hobbs

Kara Cooke

Alivia Ash

Alexandria T
A'Leah Scott
Trina Colema
Stephanie Sh
Carissa Jone
Sydney Payne
Elizabeth K1
Colette Coll
Alissa Ansel
Cara Sulliva
Jenna Musall
Erica Bonds

Lillian Linc
Logan Glassb

Girls Pole Vault

Reg Record: R 12-03

5/15/2012
11-03.00 STAN

Year

Merrillville
Lake Central
Merrillville
Morgan Towns
Winamac Comm
Noll

South Centra
Munster
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Kankakee Val
WS

Winamac Comm
South Newton

School

Brooke Lambert,

Seed Finals
5-07.00 5-04.25 STAN
5-07.00 J5-04.25 STAN
5-06.00 J5-04.25 STAN
5-04.00 5-03.00
5-03.00 J5-03.00
5-01.00 5-01.00
5-00.00 J5-01.00
5-02.00 5-00.00
5-00.00 J5-00.00
5-03.00 4-10.00
4-10.00 4-10.00
4-10.00 J4-10.00
4-10.00 NH
4-08.00 NH
5-00.00 NH
4-08.00 NH
4-08.00 NH

Lake Central
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1

2 42
3 24
4 209
5 271
5 28
7 305
8 150
9 236
0 105
- 8
-- 246
-- 289
-- 143
-- 140

=

Brooke Lambe
Amanda Komas
Kaitlin Loeh
Jaz Talley

Delaney Barc
Erin Socha

Alissa Ansel
Kayla Capsha
Sydney Gunty
Carli Sowoni
Rachel Cantw
Kim Szymkows
Valerie Edel
Morgan Brown
Mykenzie See

Girls Long Jump

Lake Central
Crown Point
Chesterton
Merrillville
Portage
Chesterton
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Munster
Hebron

Boone Grove
Munster
Rensselaer C
Knox
Kankakee Val

Seed Finals
12-00.00 10-06.00
10-00.00 10-03.00
10-00.00 J10-03.00

9-06.00 10-00.00
9-06.00 J10-00.00
10-00.00 J10-00.00
9-00.00 9-06.00
9-06.00 J9-06.00
8-06.00 9-00.00
9-00.00 8-06.00
8-06.00 NH
8-00.00 NH
7-06.00 NH
8-06.00 NH
7-06.00 NH
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Reg Record: R 18-11 1980

17-06.50

STAN

Year

School

16

52
60
277

Kristen LaCo
Jenna Jungel
Saveda Majet
Natalie Nowe
Holly Blair
Joli Jungels
Malerie Mech
Brittany Bor
Kylee Maxwel
Shequida Dil
Cami Kekelik
Diana Alonzo
Amanda Krzyz
Naomi Lipsco
Aashion Gold
DaJanae Mars

Girls Shot Put

Reg Record: R 50-09 2011
40-11.25 STAN

Year

Crown Point
Kankakee Val
Munster
Andrean

Lake Central
Kankakee Val
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Morgan Towns
Merrillville
Munster
Portage
North Judson
Roos

WS

Portage

School

P NWAUITO OO

Jordan Stanl
Caitlin Dvor
Nicole Kisze
Brianna Cole
Abbey Kapita
Kayla York

Savanna Jack
Brianna Brow
Monica Brigh
Alyssa Eger

Rachel Levy

Ashley Sosbe
Ariel Butler
Khi-lee Warn
Lauren Adams
Kelly Steffa

Girls Discus Throw

Merrillville
North Judson
Lowell
Portage
Munster
Hanover Cent
Westville
Merrillville
Morton
Kankakee Val
North Newton
Portage
Valparaiso
HIGH

Munster
Hebron

P NWMAUITO OO

Reg Record: R 151-06
128-04 STAN

1983

Year

School

Kayla York

Ashley Sosbe
Nicole Kisze
Monica Brigh
Khi-lee Warn
Andi Kinsler
Jordan Stanl
Ashlynn Smit
Jazmyne Meha
Savanna Jack
Amber Przybo
Whitney Whit
Desiree Parr
Bethany Jans

Hanover Cent
Portage
Lowell
Morton

HIGH

North Judson
Merrillville
New Prairie
Kankakee Val
Westville
HIGH

Portage

Lake Station
Kankakee Val

P NWAUITO OO



267 Rachel Levy

59 Ka'lesa Dalt 11 WS

Women - Team Rankings -

11 North Newton

88-09
99-07

82-08.00
81-09.00

16 Events Scored

Lake Central

Merrillville

Hobart

Kankakee Valley

Munster

Hammond Bishop Noll Instit
Valparaiso

Lowell

North Judson-San Pierre
Wheeler

South Newton

Hammond High

Andrean

Morgan Township

Covenant Christian (DeMott
West Central

Crown Point

Gary West Side
LaPorte

Chesterton

Portage

New Prairie
Hanover Central
Bowman Academy
Michigan City
Winamac Community
South Central (Union Mill
Hammond Morton
Highland

Westville
Rensselaer Central

=
RPNPUNO

.50



